Incident Date

7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021

7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005660
RMP21-005661
RMP21-005662
RMP21-005663
RMP21-005664

RMP21-005665
RMP21-005666

RMP21-005667
RMP21-005668
RMP21-005669

RMP21-005670

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

62/ARBOR BX45760
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5029 WEBER DR

1460 GOLF RD

1669 ALGONQUIN RD
2400 CEDAR ST

4732 ARBOR DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4700 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5406
CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2901 CENTRAL RD
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
EUC VERMONT

SB RAMP 53 EUC

APPROX LOC:3105 WEST
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF
RD

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

EVERGREEN APTS

WALMART

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

RMHS

OLIVET NAZARENE UNIVERSITY

PK NEUSES

PK NEUSES

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
SUBJECT STOP
DOMESTIC

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 TEST CALL
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

7/31/2021 4:51:33 PM



Incident Date

7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005671

RMP21-005672

RMP21-005673
RMP21-005674

RMP21-005675

RMP21-005676

RMP21-005677

RMP21-005678
RMP21-005679
RMP21-005680

RMP21-005681
RMP21-005682
RMP21-005683

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4700 BARKER AVE

1100 GOLF RD
1217 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

2900 GOLF RD

1600 GOLF RD

3902 REDWING CT
5999 NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:1450 GOLF
RD

2600 NORTHAMPTON DR

WEST FRONTAGE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

1317 GOLF RD
4700 ARBOR DR

5005 NEWPORT DR

DEERFIELD LN/
GROVESIDE LN

CENT IFO RMHD

3200 CENTRAL RD

2200 BIRCH LN

3286 KIRCHOFF RD
3102 MARTIN LN

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1990 CENTRAL RD
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

Location Name

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

T-MOBILE
TMOBILE

AJ GALLAGHER
1600 CORPORATE CENTER

JERSEY MIKES SUBS

ON KIRCHOFF IFO THE
FOUNTAIN

JIMMY JOHNS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

POOL

RMPW RECYCLING
RESD/ALEXANDRU, ADRIAN

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

SUBWAY

Incident

ALARM

DISTURBANCE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
PREMISES CHECK
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
JUVENILE NUISANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
JUVENILE NUISANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/31/2021 4:51:33 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

7/30/2021 1460 GOLF RD WALMART WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021 5110 TOLLVIEW DR CELL TOWER WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021 RMP21-005684 3600 KIRCHOFF RD VILLAGE HALL HOLD UP ALARM
7/30/2021 3401 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
7/30/2021 RMP21-005685 2300 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/30/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD BURGLARY
7/30/2021 3000 CENTRAL RD PARK CENTRAL ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
7/30/2021 INDUSTRIAL AVE / S CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
HICKS RD
7/30/2021 RMP21-005686 3225 KIRCHOFF RD BMO HARRIS BANK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021 RMP21-005686 3225 KIRCHOFF RD BMO HARRIS BANK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021 RMP21-005687 3401 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS ELEVATOR CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/30/2021 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE AMBULANCE CALL
7/30/2021 3401 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021 RMP21-005688 INDUSTRIAL AVE / S CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
HICKS RD
7/30/2021 RMP21-005689 2850 NORTHAMPTON DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/30/2021 APPROX LOC:3286 COMMUNITY GARDEN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
7/30/2021 RMP21-005690 2712 SIGWALT CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021 APPROX LOC:3111 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
BROOKVIEW LN
7/30/2021 RMP21-005691 3225 KIRCHOFF RD BMO HARRIS BANK ALARM
7/30/2021 RMP21-005692 2410 BROCKWAY ST PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
7/30/2021 APPROX LOC:2302 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
MEADOW DR

7/31/2021 4:51:33 PM



Incident Date Report Number

7/30/2021

7/30/2021
7/30/2021
7/30/2021

RMP21-005693

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1 CHELSEA ON AUBURN
4718 ARBOR DR
4718 ARBOR DR

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident Disposition

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/31/2021 4:51:33 PM



