



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/30/2021	RMP21-005660	62/ARBOR BX45760		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/30/2021	RMP21-005661	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	PREMISES CHECK	
7/30/2021	RMP21-005662	5029 WEBER DR		SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005663	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/30/2021	RMP21-005664	1669 ALGONQUIN RD		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021		2400 CEDAR ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/30/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005665	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005666	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/30/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:5406 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005667	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	OLIVET NAZARENE UNIVERSITY	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005668	EUC VERMONT		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/30/2021	RMP21-005669	SB RAMP 53 EUC		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3105 WEST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005670	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/30/2021	RMP21-005671	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005672	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021		1217 GOLF RD	TMOBILE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005673	1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005674	3902 REDWING CT		MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1450 GOLF RD	JERSEY MIKES SUBS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		2600 NORTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/30/2021	RMP21-005675	WEST FRONTAGE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	ON KIRCHOFF IFO THE FOUNTAIN	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021		1317 GOLF RD	JIMMY JOHNS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005676	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	JUVENILE NUISANCE	
7/30/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005677	DEERFIELD LN / GROVESIDE LN		JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/30/2021	RMP21-005678	CENT IFO RMHD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/30/2021	RMP21-005679	3200 CENTRAL RD	RMPW RECYCLING	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/30/2021	RMP21-005680	2200 BIRCH LN	RESD/ALEXANDRU, ADRIAN	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/30/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005681	3102 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005682	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005683	1990 CENTRAL RD	SUBWAY	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		SPECIAL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/30/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	CELL TOWER	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005684	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	VILLAGE HALL	HOLD UP ALARM	
7/30/2021		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/30/2021	RMP21-005685	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/30/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	BURGLARY	
7/30/2021		3000 CENTRAL RD	PARK CENTRAL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/30/2021		INDUSTRIAL AVE / S HICKS RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005686	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005686	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005687	3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	ELEVATOR CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/30/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/30/2021		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005688	INDUSTRIAL AVE / S HICKS RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005689	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005690	2712 SIGWALT CT		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3111 BROOKVIEW LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005691	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	
7/30/2021	RMP21-005692	2410 BROCKWAY ST		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:2302 MEADOW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/30/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021		1 CHELSEA ON AUBURN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/30/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/30/2021	RMP21-005693	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT